2013 Glen Parker Memorial Stick Bow

Results
Mini Cubs
Gunner Sattler 367
Logan Wiens 310
Cortlyn Thompson 221
Cooper Kilgore 137
Bryant Tate 133
Alex Hobbs 92
Cubs
Keaton Heffley 346
David Wiens Il 339
Drake Mercer 308
Jacob Patterson 301
Max Meuir 299
Gray Graham 290
Ethan Patterson 289
Jerry Wayne Bowen 285
Ryan Lane 281
Cole Rayburne 281
Youth Longbow
Gus Arterbury 269
Gage Sattler 214
Dawson Smith 211
Keaton Heffley 178
Campbell Roberts 162
Collin Long 142
Max Meuir 136
Garrett Long 131
Youth Recurve
Ty Nguyen 316
Gage Sattler 256
Cody Sahualla 248
Gus Arterbury 206
Allison Compton 204
Campbell Roberts 198
Keaton Heffley 181
Garrett Long 160
Collin Long 158
Dawson Smith 156

Men Recurve Open
Bennie Williams
Connor Wagstaff
Rick Bolton
Bryant Stein

Bob Heard

Tim Harvey
David Callaway
Dennis Mitchell
Eric Boenker
Keith Bass

Men Trad Recurve
Jay Lowery
Bennie Williams
Eric Wortham
Dan Patterson
Chuck Menton
Jeff Wagstaff
Roland Jenkins
Rusty Horn
Kevin Ragsdale
Stan Gouger
Mark Holman

Men Longbow Open

Shea Sattler

Rusty Horn

Jerry Bischoffburger
Ken Arterbury

Jay Lowrey

Eric Boenker

Steve Horn

Mark Holman
Wyatt Webb

Bennie Williams

331
327
321
313
312
308
306
304
303
301

337
331
322
314
311
300
298
295
293
291
291

349
321
320
306
306
304
303
302
302
299



Men Trad Longbow
Shea Sattler

Paul Savoie

Jeff Wagstaff
Eric Boenker
Glenn Bryant
Bennie Williams
Jeff Casey

Mark Holman
Jay Lowrey
Brandon Rogers

Primitive
Bennie Williams
Derek Herring
Bud Murphy
Glenn Bryant

Jerry Bischoffburger

John Reyna
Lester Walding
J T Richard
Dan Distefano
Rick Trebathan

Old Farts

Mel Sowell
Wayne Meuir
Jerry McKinley
J T Richard
Roland Jenkins
Dano Williams
Larry Patterson
Steve Horn
David Drinkard
C E Stiebing
Henry Sykes

333
320
318
306
304
301
300
300
294
292

276
273
271
262
259
257
210
207
191
189

320
301
298
290
283
281
279
278
272
265
265

Ladies Trad Recurve
Kim Summerall
Tina Williams
Holly Middleton
Anette Walding
Debbie Keeling
Joann Nunez
Brenda Stein
Madison Beaird
Connie Balusek
Hadassah Metrailer

Ladies Recurve
Shanna Wilson
Vivian Bryant
Jennifer Sattler
Kim Summerall
Joann Nunez
Treva Sowell
Connie Balusek
Tina Williams
Debbie Keeling
Brenda Stein

Ladies Longbow Open

Hadassah Metrailer
Kim Summerall
Shelia Webb

Holly Middleton
Janice Sattler
Ashley Fisher
Sandy Stein

Ladies Trad Longbow
Madison Beaird
Debbie Keeling
Brenda Stein

Anette Walding

Anita Murray

Bella Menendez
Martha Bowen

Elina Hobbs

Debra Hoffman

255
243
225
218
215
199
190
181
178
158

327
297
288
241
236
227
220
213
207
204

245
236
231
227
177
174
167

232
213
211
174
162
141
130
107
93



